
1

Sub Total 2,75,090.00

CGST (9%) 24,758.10

SGST (9%) 24,758.10

Rounding -0.20

Total ₹3,24,606.00

Estimate Date : 26/09/2023

Sales person : RDS

Shah Decors
3rd Floor, 1-10-74/1,
Begumpet, Hyderabad - 500016
TIN Number : 36575898133
GSTIN : 36AEYPS0965A1Z4
PAN Number: AEYPS0965A

Estimate
# EST23-098

To 
GV Discovery Centre Pvt. Ltd.,
GV Discovery Centre Pvt. Ltd.,
5-4-187/3&4, IInd FloorSoham MansionM.G.Road
Secunderabad
 Telangana
India
GSTIN 36AAHCG4940K1ZC

 Ship To
Plot No.1A, Synergy Square 1
Genome Valley, Shamirpet
Hyderabad
500078 Telangana
India

Place Of Supply: Telangana (36)

# Item & Description HSN/SAC Qty Rate CGST SGST Amount

1 PVC Ceilings
J-Trim

39259090 1,600.
00

Sq. feet

37.00 5,328.0
0

5,328.0
0

59,200.00

2 PVC Ceilings
T-Trim

39259090 240.00
Sq. feet

100.00 2,160.0
0

2,160.0
0

24,000.00

3 Installation
Installation of Pare Soffit Panel with 
accessories

995475 2,906.
00

Sq. feet

65.00 17,000.
10

17,000.
10

1,88,890.00

4 Transportation 996511 1.00 3,000.
00

270.00 270.00 3,000.00

Yet
 to

 b
e 

App
ro

ve
d



2

Notes

1. Material will be delivered only to the Delivery address mentioned in the PO.

A/c Name - Shah Decors | A/c No. - 386705000863 | ICICI Bank, Liberty X Roads Branch | IFSC - ICIC0003867

Terms & Conditions

1. Payment terms - 100% advance along with PO.
2. Total project will be completed in 8-10 Days from the date of drawing approval subject to site 
readiness and payment terms.
3. Scaffolding and electricity to be provided at site by customer.
4. Safe storage for material at site is to be provided by the client. Any damage/ theft on site in absence 
of safe storage will be chargeable as installed material + transportation costs. 
5. Validity of the Quote is 30 days.
6. All disputes are subject to Hyderabad jurisdiction only. 
7. We are registered under MSME (UAN: TS09E0044156). 

Yet
 to

 b
e 

App
ro

ve
d


