

Shah Decors

3rd Floor, 1-10-74/1, Begumpet, Hyderabad - 500016 TIN Number : 36575898133 GSTIN : 36AEYPS0965A1Z4 PAN Number: AEYPS0965A

To
GV Discovery Centre Pvt. Ltd.,
GV Discovery Centre Pvt. Ltd.,
5-4-187/3&4, IInd FloorSoham MansionM.G.Road
Secunderabad
Telangana
India
GSTIN 36AAHCG4940K1ZC

Ship To Plot No.1A, Synergy Square 1 Genome Valley, Shamirpet Hyderabad 500078 Telangana India

Place Of Supply: Telangana (36)

Estimate Date : 26/09/2023

Sales person: RDS

#	Item & Description	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	CGST	SGST	Amount
1	PVC Ceilings J-Trim	39259090	1,600. 00 Sq. feet	37.00	5,328.0 0	5,328.0 0	59,200.00
2	PVC Ceilings T-Trim	39259090	240.00 Sq. feet	100.00	2,160.0 0	2,160.0 0	24,000.00
3	Installation Installation of Pare Soffit Panel with accessories	995475	2,906. 00 Sq. feet	65.00	17,000. 10	17,000. 10	1,88,890.00
4	Transportation	996511	1.00	3,000. 00	270.00	270.00	3,000.00
						Sub Total	2,75,090.00
					C	GST (9%)	24,758.10
					9	GST (9%)	24,758.10
						Rounding	-0.20
	Total					₹3,24,606.00	

1

Notes

1. Material will be delivered only to the Delivery address mentioned in the PO.

A/c Name - Shah Decors | A/c No. - 386705000863 | ICICI Bank, Liberty X Roads Branch | IFSC - ICIC0003867

Terms & Conditions

- 1. Payment terms 100% advance along with PO.
- 2. Total project will be completed in 8-10 Days from the date of drawing approval subject to site readiness and payment terms.
- 3. Scaffolding and electricity to be provided at site by customer.
- 4. Safe storage for material at site is to be provided by the client. Any damage/ theft on site in absence of safe storage will be chargeable as installed material + transportation costs.
- 5. Validity of the Quote is 30 days.
- 6. All disputes are subject to Hyderabad jurisdiction only.
- 7. We are registered under MSME (UAN: TS09E0044156).